laredo DC Mexican Restaurant Menu

https://menulist.menu
3500 Connecticut Ave Washington, DC 20008, Washington, D.C., United States
(+1)2029662530 - http:/lwww.laredodcrestaurant.com

The menu of Laredo DC Mexican Restaurant from Washington, D.C. includes 139 dishes. On average, dishes
or drinks on the card cost about $19.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What ElissaBVegan
likes about Laredo DC Mexican Restaurant:

Wow! There are lots of really fabulous dishes on Laredo’s separate vegan menu. How do | know this? | tried
them all' | went with a group and we decided to order everything on the vegan menu to share. See my photos for
more. Updated from previous review on 2022-05-15 read more. When the weather is good you can also eat and
drink outside, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities.
What Titus Gorczany doesn't like about Laredo DC Mexican Restaurant:

Horrendously overpriced went for a casual Mexican dinner (I got a set of three hard shell tacos and the other
person got a combination of 3 plates and ended up paying $100. So so overpriced for such average Mexican
food. Was a huge disappointment save your money and skip it! read more. If you're hungry for some tasty South
American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite dishes, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat,
but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, and you can indulge in fine American menus like Burger or
Barbecue. The visitors also appreciate the versatile, scrumptious Mexican cuisine, whose traditional dishes are
prepared with corn, beans and spicy chilies, here they serve a diverse brunch in the morning.
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laredo DC Mevican Restaurant Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
SANGRIA

10 most popular

HELADO FRITO $9.0

Eggs & Pancalkies

OMELETTE

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO

Mains

COMBO FOR 6 $130.0
Main courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

TOFU SALTADO $24.0

Salad

TACO SALAD $14.0

TOAST
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS $21.0

Meat dishes

POLLO A LA PLANCHA

Wraps

TACOS RANCHEROS

A la carte

PORK TAMALE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Grilled specialiti

MOLE POBLANO

Rolls

STUFFED ZUCCHINI
Burrito Bowl
BURRITO BOWL

Steaks

GRILLED STEAK

Soups & Salads

APPLE ALMOND SALAD

Soup

LENTIL SOUP

$21.0

$19.0

$19.0

$5.0

$9.0

$4.0

$14.0

$19.0

$9.0

$13.0

$10.0
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Mexican dishes

TACO

Tunch

CHILES RELLENOS $21.0
Mexican

ENCHILADA

Tiids

KID'S NACHOS $9.0

esvecialidad

HAWAIIAN FAJITA $26.0
%ids Menii

KID'S FRENCH FRIES $5.0
Mexican Food

CHILE RELLENO

Gefliigelfieisch

POLLO PRIMAVERA $23.0
Snacks & TFingerfood
GUACAMOLE DIP $15.0

FAJITAS $19.0

Chef apeciatli

CHIMICHANGA

Tiid's Menii

KID'S CHICKEN NUGGETS $7.0

Tortas

CHORIZO CON HUEVO $19.0

De la Casa

TACOS DE COCHINITA PIBIL $19.0

Pescados y Mariscos

CEVICHE MIXTO $19.0

[ ]
Porciones
PLATANOS FRITOS $7.0

Especialidades Peruanas

LOMO SALTADO $30.0

Yariedades

POLLO SALTADO $24.0

Platos Tuertes Tex- Mev

TACOS JUAREZ

Slushes

LIME

Entree

KID'S QUESADILLA $9.0

Small Plates

KID'S ENCHILADAS $9.0
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Main Entrees
STEAK TAPATIO

veggy

VEGAN FAJITAS
[ ]
Dinners
CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO

Combo Dinners

COMBO FOR 4

Beef Specialties

TACOS AL CARBON

Create your Own Combo

CHICKEN TAMALE

Breakfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

fippetizers - fperitivos

GARNACHAS

YVegan Menu
7 PIECES DE TOFU
Cockiail
MARGARITA

Meat and Poultry

CARNE ASADA LAREDO STYLE

$19.0

$22.0

$30.0

$85.0

$19.0

$20.0

$14.0

$9.0

$30.0

Pancho s Favourites
(Entr&eacute;e Size Only)
VEGAN QUESADILLAS $12.0
Main Courses - Seafood
SALMON MEXICANO $30.0
Pequeitos

SOPAIPILLAS $9.0
Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

Tids Menu (12 and Under)
KID'S PLATANOS FRITOS $6.0
6 F ) l. l l (sF ) lto )
TAMALES

farnavar Signature Mains

GRILLED PORTOBELLO

MUSHROOMS $15.0
Del Mar Especialidades
CAMARONES MEXICANOS $16.0
Boarding

VEGAN TAMALES $12.0
Soups

CHICKEN SOUP $11.0
TORTILLA SOUP $10.0
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Seafood Main Courses - Meats

MARISCOS DONA PETRA $31.0 CARNE AL PASO $30.0

MEXICAN SEAFOOD PAELLA $30.0 CHIPOTLE CHURRASCO $31.0

Side dishes Restaurant Category

RICE $4.0 VEGAN

CHIPS AND SALSA $5.0 MEXICAN

[} (]

Chicken These types of dishes are

CHICKEN WINGS $15.0 being served

GRILLED CHICKEN $8.0 QUESADILLAS $10.0
STEAK

Sauces
CHEESE DIP $14.0 ‘U’wategorized

GUACAMOLE $10.0 KID'S TAQUITOS $81.0
BLACK BEANS

Tacos
TACOS AL CARBON COMBO $22.0 Salads
TACOS AL PASTOR $19.0 LAREDO SALAD $10.0
SEAFOOD SALAD $21.0
Combos SALMON SALAD $23.0
COMBO QUESADILLAS $17.0
COMBO FOR 2 $45.0 Dessert
FLAN $7.0
Sweets & Desserts CHEESECAKE CHIMICHANGA $9.0
TRES LECHES $9.0 ICE CREAM BOWL $6.0
BREAD PUDDING $9.0

Popular Ttems
m Me'm ENCHILADA COMBO $23.0

FAJITA MARIA $19.0 2 ITEM COMBINATION PLATTER $25.0
LAREDO OMELETTES $19.0 3 ITEM COMBINATION PLATTER $27.0
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fippetizers

NACHO PLATTER

NACHOS PLATTER COMBO
LAREDO GUACAMOLE
QUESO FUNDIDO

TRES CHILES CALAMARES
TAQUITOS VERACRUZ
TAMALES CAMPESINO

7 PIECES OF TOFU

Mexican Entrees

FAJITAS COMBINATION PLATTER
OF 2

CAMARONES LA DIABLA FAJITA
GUADALAJARA FAJITA PLATTER
CHEF FAJITA

TACOS AL JUREZ COMBO

ENCHILADAS CON MOLE
POBLANO

TOSTADA LA MARIA
MASAS DE PUERCO AL HORNO

FAJITA COMBINATION PLATTER
OF 3

$10.0
$17.0
$21.0
$16.0
$16.0
$10.0

$6.0

$9.0

$25.0

$28.0
$63.0
$29.0
$22.0

$25.0

$12.0
$24.0

$26.0

Dishes are prepared with

GRILLED SHRIMP $11.0
BEANS $4.0
CHEESE

VEGETABLES

TOFU

CORN

MOZZARELLA PASTA
GREEN BEANS
CARROTS
ZUCCHINI

TRAVEL

PEAS

ANANAS CHICKEN
CHICKEN

CHILI

FRUIT

PASSION FRUIT
MEAT
MUSHROOMS
SALMON
SCALLOPS

WHITE RICE
SHRIMPS
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laredo DC Mexican Restaurant

3500 Connecticut Ave Opening Hours:

Washington, DC 20008, Monday 11:00-23:00

Washington, D.C., United States Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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