





https://menulist.menu
3500 Connecticut Ave Washington, DC 20008, Washington, D.C., United States
(+1)2029662530 - http://www.laredodcrestaurant.com









The menu of Laredo DC Mexican Restaurant from Washington, D.C. includes 139 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$19.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What ElissaBVegan likes about Laredo DC Mexican Restaurant:

Wow! There are lots of really fabulous dishes on Laredo's separate vegan menu. How do I know this? I tried them all! I went with a group and we decided to order everything on the vegan menu to share. See my photos for more. Updated from previous review on 2022-05-15 read more. When the weather is good you can also eat and drink outside, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What Titus Gorczany doesn't like about Laredo DC Mexican Restaurant:

Horrendously overpriced went for a casual Mexican dinner (I got a set of three hard shell tacos and the other person got a combination of 3 plates and ended up paying \$100. So so overpriced for such average Mexican food. Was a huge disappointment save your money and skip it! read more. If you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite dishes, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and <a href="meating-

V	
	Sa Sequence

			The same
Alcoholic Drinks		Meat dishes	
SANGRIA		POLLO A LA PLANCHA	\$21.0
10 most popular		Wraps	
HELADO FRITO	\$9.0	TACOS RANCHEROS	\$19.0
Eggs & Pancakes		A la carte	
OMELETTE		PORK TAMALE	\$19.0
Sandwiches & Hot P	aninis	Starters & Salads	
BURRITO		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
Mains		Side Orders	
COMBO FOR 6	\$130.0	STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$9.0
Main courses		Grilled specialities	
NACHOS		MOLE POBLANO	\$4.0
Vegetarian		Rolls	
TOFU SALTADO	\$24.0	STUFFED ZUCCHINI	\$14.0
Salad		Burrito Bowl	
TACO SALAD	\$14.0	BURRITO BOWL	\$19.0
Toast		Steaks	
TOAST		GRILLED STEAK	\$9.0
Sandwiches		Soups & Salads	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		APPLE ALMOND SALAD	\$13.0
Fish dishes		Ѕоир	
FISH TACOS	\$21.0	LENTIL SOUP	\$10.0

V	
Cox	76.
197	

\$9.0

Mexican dishes		Kid's Menii	130
TACO		KID'S CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$7.0
Lunch		Tortas	
CHILES RELLENOS	\$21.0	CHORIZO CON HUEVO	\$19.0
CHILES RELLENOS	\$21.0	CHORIZO CON HOEVO	219.0
Mexican		De la Casa	
ENCHILADA		TACOS DE COCHINITA PIBIL	\$19.0
Kids		Pescados y Mariscos	
KID'S NACHOS	\$9.0	CEVICHE MIXTO	\$19.0
Especialidades		Porciones	
HAWAIIAN FAJITA	\$26.0	PLATANOS FRITOS	\$7.0
Kids Menü		Especialidades Peruan	as
KID'S FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	LOMO SALTADO	\$30.0
Mexican Food		Variedades	
CHILE RELLENO		POLLO SALTADO	\$24.0
Geflügelfleisch		Platos Fuertes Tex-Mex	
POLLO PRIMAVERA	\$23.0	TACOS JUÁREZ	
Snacks & Fingerfood		Slushes	
GUACAMOLE DIP	\$15.0	LIME	
Mexikanische Hauptg	erichte	Entree	
FAJITAS	\$19.0	KID'S QUESADILLA	\$9.0
Chef specialties		Small Plates	

CHIMICHANGA

KID'S ENCHILADAS

T	
	a require
	1

Main Entrees		Pancho's Favourites	
STEAK TAPATÍO	\$19.0	(Entrée Size O	nly)
		VEGAN QUESADILLAS	\$12.0
veggy			
VEGAN FAJITAS	\$22.0	Main Courses - Seafood	
0:		SALMON MEXICANO	\$30.0
Dinners			
CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO	\$30.0	Pequeños	
Combo Dinners		SOPAIPILLAS	\$9.0
Contro Dudiers		0 10 - 10	
COMBO FOR 4	\$85.0	Condiments and Sauce	25
Roof Specialties		SAUCE	
Beef Specialties		46 - 41 - 40 - 41	
TACOS AL CARBON		Kids Menu (12 and Un	der)
Constante de Comba	_	KID'S PLATANOS FRITOS	\$6.0
Create your Own Combo	•		
CHICKEN TAMALE	\$19.0	Especialidades (Specia	ulties)
		TAMALES	
Breakfast Plates			
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$20.0	Karnavar Signature Mains	
A		GRILLED PORTOBELLO	\$15.0
Appetizers - Aperitivos		MUSHROOMS	
GARNACHAS	\$14.0	Del Mar Especialidade	2.4
Negan Alenu		CAMARONES MEXICANOS	\$16.0
Vegan Menu		CAMARONES MEXICANOS	210.0
7 PIECES DE TOFU	\$9.0	Boarding	
0.44-21		•	440.0
Cocktail		VEGAN TAMALES	\$12.0
MARGARITA		Soups	
Alogt and Ocultur		CHICKEN SOUP	\$11.0
Meat and Poultry			
CARNE ASADA LAREDO STYLE	\$30.0	TORTILLA SOUP	\$10.0

			4970
Seafood		Main Courses - Meats	
MARISCOS DOÑA PETRA	\$31.0	CARNE AL PASO	\$30.0
MEXICAN SEAFOOD PAELLA	\$30.0	CHIPOTLE CHURRASCO	\$31.0
Side dishes		Restaurant Category	
RICE	\$4.0	VEGAN	
CHIPS AND SALSA	\$5.0	MEXICAN	
Chicken		These types of dishes are	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.0	being served	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.0	QUESADILLAS	\$10.0
		STEAK	
Sauces			
CHEESE DIP	\$14.0	Uncategorized	
GUACAMOLE	\$10.0	KID'S TAQUITOS	\$81.0
Tacos		BLACK BEANS	
TACOS AL CARBON COMBO	\$22.0	Salads	
TACOS AL PASTOR	\$19.0	LAREDO SALAD	\$10.0
		SEAFOOD SALAD	\$21.0
Combos		SALMON SALAD	\$23.0
COMBO QUESADILLAS	\$17.0		
COMBO FOR 2	\$45.0	Dessert	
0		FLAN	\$7.0
Sweets & Desserts		CHEESECAKE CHIMICHANGA	\$9.0
TRES LECHES	\$9.0	ICE CREAM BOWL	\$6.0
BREAD PUDDING	\$9.0		
O		Popular Items	
Brunch Menu		ENCHILADA COMBO	\$23.0
FAJITA MARIA	\$19.0	2 ITEM COMBINATION PLATTER	\$25.0

\$19.0

3 ITEM COMBINATION PLATTER

\$27.0

LAREDO OMELETTES



\$11.0

\$4.0

		• •
NACHO PLATTER	\$10.0	GRILLED SHRIMP
NACHOS PLATTER COMBO	\$17.0	BEANS
LAREDO GUACAMOLE	\$21.0	CHEESE
QUESO FUNDIDO	\$16.0	VEGETABLES
TRES CHILES CALAMARES	\$16.0	TOFU
TAQUITOS VERACRUZ	\$10.0	CORN
TAMALES CAMPESINO	\$6.0	MOZZARELLA PASTA
7 PIECES OF TOFU	\$9.0	GREEN BEANS
		CARROTS
Mexican Entrees		ZUCCHINI
FAJITAS COMBINATION PLATTER	\$25.0	TRAVEL
OF 2	,	PEAS
CAMARONES LA DIABLA FAJITA	\$28.0	ANANAS CHICKEN
GUADALAJARA FAJITA PLATTER	\$63.0	CHICKEN
CHEF FAJITA	\$29.0	CHILI
TACOS AL JUREZ COMBO	\$22.0	FRUIT
ENCHILADAS CON MOLE POBLANO	\$25.0	PASSION FRUIT
TOSTADA LA MARIA	\$12.0	MEAT
MASAS DE PUERCO AL HORNO	\$24.0	MUSHROOMS
FAJITA COMBINATION PLATTER OF 3	\$26.0	SALMON
		SCALLOPS
		WHITE RICE

SHRIMPS



Laredo DC Mexican Restaurant

3500 Connecticut Ave Washington, DC 20008, Washington, D.C., United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00

